www.soyal.com V220620
Create multiple windows
for each Scada Mapping
Set up abnormal events indicator
for pop-up message
New icon status and mapping
is available
Create your own icon

RS485*
*SSC(SOYAL SECURITY COMMUNICATION)
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
(Front View)
(Front View)
(Side view)
(Side view)
(Front View) (Side view) (Front View) (Side view)
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
Mail box/Storage Application
AR-403-IR I/O Infrared module integrated to send command via
RS485.  Saving labor cost from wiring.  LED Indicators as reminder
of letter arrival.
Operating Temperature
Fuses
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimension
(mm)
Net Weight (g)
-20℃ ~ +70℃
Network/Device setting
OS Supported
Surge Suppression
Isolation
Interface
Baud Rate
Protocol
LED Indicator
Inputs
Outputs
PoE
Watchdog Function
AR-401-IO-0808R-U2 AR-401-IO-0016R AR-401-IO-1709R
Bulit-in linkage function
AR-403-IO-0202M-IR
Serial Buffer
AR-403-IO-0404M
Serial port
Ethernet
Panel
Mounting Base
Metal Box
PCB
support TCP/Server,TCP/Client,
UDP Mode
RS485 X 2, support TCP/Server,
TCP/Client, UDP Mode RS485 X1
9600 bps (N,8,1) 9600,19200 bps (N,8,1)
 Modbus, Soyal
4800 bps -115200 bps
8 Digital Input 2 Digital Input
(with 1 IR)  4 Digital Input
4 Digital Output
(MosFET)
2 Digital Output
(MosFET)
17 units of Digital Input
(share one COM point for every 4
DI, each DI unit selectable for
positive trigger (9-24VDC) or
sub-trigger mode (0V))
8 Relay Output
(5A/250VAC,5A/30VDC)
16 Relay Output
(Form C)1A/30VDC
9 Relay Output (Form C)
3A/125VAC, 3A/30VDC
PoE option,12W/1A
1K each channel
Power: Tx/Rx, D.O./D.I Power: Tx/Rx, D.O./D.I
YES

RS485*
*SSC(SOYAL SECURITY COMMUNICATION)
INSTALLATION(mm) HOW TO ORDER
(Front View)
(Front View)
(Side view)
(Side view)
(Front View) (Side view) (Front View) (Side view)
SPECIFICATION APPLICATION & STRUCTURE DIAGRAM
Mail box/Storage Application
AR-403-IR I/O Infrared module integrated to send command via
RS485.  Saving labor cost from wiring.  LED Indicators as reminder
of letter arrival.
Operating Temperature
Fuses
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Dimension
(mm)
Net Weight (g)
-20℃ ~ +70℃
Network/Device setting
OS Supported
Surge Suppression
Isolation
Interface
Baud Rate
Protocol
LED Indicator
Inputs
Outputs
PoE
Watchdog Function
AR-401-IO-0808R-U2 AR-401-IO-0016R AR-401-IO-1709R
Bulit-in linkage function
AR-403-IO-0202M-IR
Serial Buffer
AR-403-IO-0404M
Serial port
Ethernet
Panel
Mounting Base
Metal Box
PCB
support TCP/Server,TCP/Client,
UDP Mode
RS485 X 2, support TCP/Server,
TCP/Client, UDP Mode RS485 X1
9600 bps (N,8,1) 9600,19200 bps (N,8,1)
 Modbus, Soyal
4800 bps -115200 bps
8 Digital Input 2 Digital Input
(with 1 IR)  4 Digital Input
4 Digital Output
(MosFET)
2 Digital Output
(MosFET)
17 units of Digital Input
(share one COM point for every 4
DI, each DI unit selectable for
positive trigger (9-24VDC) or
sub-trigger mode (0V))
8 Relay Output
(5A/250VAC,5A/30VDC)
16 Relay Output
(Form C)1A/30VDC
9 Relay Output (Form C)
3A/125VAC, 3A/30VDC
PoE option,12W/1A
1K each channel
Power: Tx/Rx, D.O./D.I Power: Tx/Rx, D.O./D.I
YES